TECHNICAL HELPLINES
US:1-888-927-6333
Canada:1-888-592-7687
IMPORTANT
Read this manual before attempting to install your heating
system. Incorrect installation could damage the heating system
and will invalidate your warranty.
Installation Manual:

0V 250' or 1000’ NAMSR-5W-120 5 7
24
0V 250’ or 1000’ NAMSR-5W-240 5 7
Se
lf-
Re
gu
la
tin
g
Ki
ts
12
0V
6 NAMSRK-6FT with plug 5 7
12 NAMSRK-12FT with plug 5 7
18 NAMSRK-18FT with plug 5 7
24 NAMSRK-24FT with plug 5 7
50 NAMSRK-50FT with plug 5 7
75 NAMSRK-75FT with plug 5 7
100 NAMSRK-100FT with plug 5 7
INSPECTION
1. Open package and visually check for breaks or nicks in the cable jacket. File claim with carrier if any damage
is found.
2. Never energize the cable when it’s coiled or on a reel. Test only when it is laid out straight.